. MIDLAND ELEMENTARY MIDDLE SCHOOL
TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE

2022-2023
K-4 PM DISMISSAL
' STARTING DATE: Wednesday August 31, 2022
STARTING TIMES ARRIVAL DISMISSAL
Elementary School Grades K-4 08:15 AM 2:00 PM

RHODES BUS — P.M. K-4 RUN

2:05 - 5™ Street and Midland Avenue
2:07 — 4" Street and Midland Avenue
2:09 — 3 Street and Midland Avenue
2:11 — 1 Street and Midland A\/enue
2:15 — Community Building — Midland Heights

56 Unit — Midland Heights
Spur — Midland Heights
Fire Hall — Midland Heights
22 Unit — Midland Heights
7 Unit — Midland Heights

2:21 - 11™ Street and Beaver Avenue e
2:23 - 11" Street and Ohio Avenue

2:25 — 10" Street and Ohio Avenue

2:28 — 13™ Street and Beaver Avenue

2:30— 1249 Virginia Avenue

2:32 — Midland Pool

2:34 — Park Place North and Virginia Avenue
2:36—- 9™ Street and Beaver Avenue

2:38- Arrive at Midlan.d School

Please allow at least 5 minutes variation of scheduled times for unexpected delays
173 Seventh Street Midland PA 15059  724-643-8650

NO AM or PM LATCHKEY



